(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Vikash Pathak Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2752 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 08 Oct 2001 Application Received | 19-11-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115657 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 12-01-2026

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT INROIRL AT O LI e COMPLETED VERIFICATION
DATE STATUS
LATEST . .
EMPLOYMENT 1 Dhruv Sharma - HR Associate - Operations 08-01-2026 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 19-11-2025 GREEN
Department of Records - Division of
GRADUATION Examination 04-12-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 19-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 19-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY PAN Database 20-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 19-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 12-12-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Caterpillar Signs Private Limited

Caterpillar Signs Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Vikash Pathak

Vikash Pathak

Emp Code: CP-4150 CP-4150
From: 07-07-2025 07-07-2025
To: 07-10-2025 07-10-2025
Designation: Executive Executive

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Dhruv Sharma - HR Associate - Operations,
Group Bayport found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Dhruv Sharma - HR Associate - Operations

Report Verified Date:

08-01-2026

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Thu 08-Jan-26 12:26 PM

Dhruv Sharma <dhruv.sharma@groupbayport.com>

Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Vikash Pathak - GQ-AMRSN-2752
To Farimala; Ankit Yadav
Cc jay@goldquestglobal.in; aarti@goldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment’; Mahesh Kumar; ‘Muthu K - Client Relations {GoldQuest Global}'

@ Follow up.
If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.

We have reviewed the attached documents and would like to confirm that they are absolutely genuine.

Please feel free to reach out in case you need any further clarification.

Regards,

Dhruv Sharma
HR Associate - Operations
+91 - 7096492981

g rou p www_groupbayport.com
HR TEAM : WE CARE

@ bayport =

Before Printing “Think Twice

W
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Annexure 1 (b)
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EXPERIENCE CERTIFICATE

Fhis i to certity that Mr. Vikash Pathak (CP-4150]) was cimployed with Caterpillar Siens
Pyl Lid. As Execulive- Castomer Commuunication lrom O07-luly-2025 o 07 Octobes
2025,

Puring bis tepire, wee found hin sincere. honost and dedicited.,

Wi swash ima all the Baost for huis Batuere ondeaviprs

For Caterpillar Signs Pvt, Lid,
[& Group Baypart Entity)

l_.l'}"'f P?;_.-"—u.' L

[ s

= '

LA

%Q\_M sl
g

Authorized Signatory

=00, Me o apgaveat IV La = 10 El aric EEta E
[ T | Lanm, L1 Elecoiaruc Estate: FOUFEH Flaos, BEELQ Tawer. Plot Elpcranie F
o Hig) s ¥ =8 Cuat = o cine o 3 : ;
: E Hix: -._-r* MCA ity sedtar IS5 GIDC, Gandhimagar, Na. 3. institutinngl drea Seccar 332, 28, Gandhinapgs
nmednhad, Gusrat, 380058 DU Eral « 82029 Surygram, Haryana - 122001 e B
E . Haryang - 12320 audparat - SBY0G

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page4/4



Annexure 1 (c)

7 baypor1

= % AN

Crate: 037 Noventher 21125

RELIEVING LETTER

Eimiployee Mame: Vilcrsh Pathak
Designation: Executive — Custormer Communication
[hate o Joening: 07 July 2025

Prave of Ledvipe: O79 Oekebeér 2025

Erear Vikash,

[l s o mforin vou thint you are relieved from vaur duties effective closimg business hours
ab ™ Oetoher 2025

Yo are hound by vour emplevment agreement with ws for non-disclisure of intellectgal

rights, processes/ client mtarmation / ather proprietary and eoontidental informaton

I the ddies pertaming b yowr Wl and Fiosl seolepsent {(Salaey, Bonuos, Gratoily & Loy
Endashment whichever applicalile) shall boe processed and disburserd as per the company's

e dring the Full and Fisal cyele

Weowish vou success oy all future codenvors

For Caterpillar Signs Py Lid.
(A Group Baypoart Entity])

Authorized Signatory

13471, Nr- Sryaurst iV Lane, C M0 Electromie Edtata, Fourth Floor iFFCD Tower Plot 28+97. El=ctronic Papa E
S Highoay, Opo YMCA Cluk, Sector 25 G100, Gandminager Mo 2, Institutional &rea; Sector 33, SEOTHr 26 Gnrhiragn
e g, Guargt, IE8006E ELIATRT - iajnga Eagf Igrare, Harvana JAad -'-..,'-_1. 3t 18,07
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Entar Dhauy Shanms,
Thank you foe your vaksable responss.

Flease (ind the attah and kindly authest

Annexure 1 (d)

gine [or) Fake.

Wialting foe T mesponse.

WWaEm Reguids

Farimala
Sr Varificatien Speciabst {Employ ment)
Mcbis Nummbar — L3627 #5505

From: Dhruy $harma
Soafz Monday, lanuary 5, 2005 1115 AM
To: AnkR Yaday <ank yadav @groupbaypo.com=
e prpEnoldquestgobal in; garsBgokdqueigiobal in; ‘s emplogment’ cuerifygsmployments@gmad cooms; Panmals <ty enplogmant Bekdue s piohaline: Maheih Kumie <mahsshkurur@Riouphbaypodt com»
Subject: Re: Reguesting for Ex-Employmant Verdication for candidate Vicash Pathak - GO-AMRSN- 21753
‘erifier
¢ Nasmie ICasepullar Sipns Provare Lisated Carerplas Sigss Prvane Lunsted

Emum Name [Wilcash Pathak Vikash Pathak
Employes Code 10N [CP-a150 CP4L30
¥ rom (Dt of Jowmg}) 07-ud-25 07-Jul-25
To (Date of ExinRelieving) 07-0ct-25 07-Dct-25]

1 1on (Al the e of leaving 1he company |Executive [Execuine
Mm [Please Provide
[Was thas poaition: Pe Temposnry Contrscrual IPlease Provade
Buperor s Name \Please Provide NA
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2752

GQ-AMRSN-2752

Candidate Name:

Vikash Pathak

Vikash Pathak

Date Of Birth: 08-10-2001 08-10-2001

Father Name: Pushpendra Pathak Pushpendra Pathak

Address1: Ward no 08, Deomau daldal, Indian Ward no 08, Deomau daldal, Indian
gas agency, Satna, Madhya gas agency, Satna, Madhya
Pradesh-485111. Pradesh-485111.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ATDVOCATE AND LEGAT CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-2752

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vikash Pathak

FATHER NAME Pushpendra Pathak

DATE OF BIRTH |08-Crctober-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Ward no 08, Deomau daldal, Indian gas agency, 3ama, Madhya Pradesh-485111

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER Sama Rampur Police Station

ADDRESS
VERIFICATION SIATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 19-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
IMAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jnsisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information i5 subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onkne Litigation database there is no Civil or Conminal case institsted against the Reference
Nrmber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, thiz information 15 subjectrve in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diigence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avaidlable. The information is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not hiable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Teuly

A ggg,sL

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Lovely Professional University Lovely Professional University

Name Of The Candidate: Vikash Pathak Vikash Pathak

Enroll No: 12100682 12100682

Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology

Major: Computer Science and Engineering Computer Science and Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: November 2025 November 2025

Sl No: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Department of Records - Division
of Examination, Lovely Professional University found genuine, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Department of Records - Division of Examination

Report Verified Date: 04-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Thu 0d-Dec-25 2:42 P

Record Verification <recordverification@Ipu.co.in>

Re: Education / Certificate Verification-Mr. Vikash Pathak Student ID-12100682 (GQ-AMRSN-2752)
To Aartl - GoldQuest Global

jay@goldquestglobal.in; preetid@goldquestglobal.in; reports
Dear Sir/Madam,

1. Please refer to your email regarding student Verification.
2. It is to inform you that the information of the student sent by your office is genuine and details are as

follows:

Regn. No. Student Name Father Name Program Name CGPA Percentage Batch Pass Mode

Year
12100682  Vikash Pathak Pushpendra Bachelor of 7.08 70.8 Nov, 2025 Regular
Pathak Technology
(Computer
Science and
Engineering)

3. It is submitted for your kind information and necessary action at your end.

Note: The Academic Transcript/Degree of student can be authenticated by submitting the Registration
number and certificate number (printed on Academic Transcript/Degree) to www.lpu.in/authenticate

Regards,

Department of Records
Division of Examination
Lovely Professional University
Phone Number :01824-520990.
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Annexure 3 (b)

Record Verification <recordverification@lpu.co.ins
Re: Eduscation f Certificate Vestlication-Mr. Vikash Pathak Student ID-12100682 [GO-AMEBSN-2752)

ol

Py B e gakal .; prosSonidy e tighes £ repo

On This, Dec 4, 2025 81 10:32 AM Aarti - GaldCQuest Global <santi@peldquesiglabal in- wrote:
Dear Sir | Mam,

Greeting from the GaldChiest Global HR Services Private Limited!!

We are an International Background Venification Conspany & we provide employers with comprehensive nisk mitigation senvices that includs Education venification of the casdidsiz. We bave been sutherized to comduct
Education Venfication on behalf of an organization of yeur Former Student for employment purposes.

Dwould be most gratefial if you could tnke = few minutes and send the regpease.

Kindly revert to s on the education validation of Mr. Vikash Pathak mentioned below,

Dhetalls Details
University LFU
E‘uuildllll Tuall name \'!Ina‘s‘h Pldmk
Student 1D 12100652
Title and subject of

gualification- B.Tech
Passing vear 2028

CGPA Division Please Provide
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2752

GQ-AMRSN-2752

Candidate Name:

Vikash Pathak

Vikash Pathak

Date Of Birth: 08-10-2001 08-10-2001

Father Name: Pushpendra Pathak Pushpendra Pathak

Address1: Ward no 08, Deomau daldal, Indian Ward no 08, Deomau daldal, Indian
gas agency, Satna, Madhya gas agency, Satna, Madhya
Pradesh-485111. Pradesh-485111.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSMN-2752
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vilcash Pathale
FATHER NAME Pushpendra Pathal

DATE OF BIRTH

08-Ocraber-2001

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Ward no 08, Deomau daldal, Indian gas agency, Sama, Madhya Pradesh-455111

VERIFICATION STATUS

Vernfied Clear

IVERIFIED DATE

19-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATIOMN

"emfied Clear - Wo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Terified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of thas search and as per the online hitigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jursdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natuge.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thes search and as per the online hitigation databasze there is no Civil or Cominal ease institnted against the Reference
MNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional mits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectrre in natire.

DISCTATMER:

Proper due diigence has been condneted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on
the instmction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not liable for any act of error, cmission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as 3 Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ak

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/143=2

/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vikash Pathak

Vikash Pathak

Pan Number:

FSYPP2148M

FSYPP2148M

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

727

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 14 /14



s Ccre B e BRVELSZ0GS (171239

CONSUMER CIR

pimames i - BaDORESD0S sHYDR0TED

COMSUMER IMFORMATION
0 LI e Wihzzh Pathai
Do D0V HI0L
TELETE R -
EALL D -
FEITER Male
ADTETSE.
CIBIL TRAMSUMIOHN SCORE(S)
CREDITVISION®
Score
Farges o
2 kg ke, o SO [howr ke

Annexure 5 (a)

COMTRIL Huemen - QY TSAAG5E]

TransUnion > CIBIL

EEEOEGCE WU + B2

DCETYTHG LT ISCE MO

WAOTES

FRLLPORT R

SADH AMR H BTN
oy

SLORIHU CACTORS

FaYPPILAEM

1 Presence CF Soyere Delmguency
2 High Proportion Of Cutstanding Trades

k| I Pressmce Of

& ligh Barce B U Oon Mon-Martgage Loans

5. Paymwenit Made In Proportion To Total Card Balamice Cutstamiding Is Low

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTS EALAMCES ADTOUSHT ORENED DATE
Total - T High Cr/Sanc. Amt = ¥.07802 Recant 24509/ 100F5
Terp balmnce H i Current = a4 TeT Oild=st OLADEF 2023
Ohvardus = o Ohmrdue H 0

EHOQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL BRCAIRDES ST RECET FUET 30 D&YD BT I OHTHE AT 14 MOHTHE
3 OEA0VIN3S a o n

CREDITYISION® ALGORITHHM(S)

-Ea P Credinilakns Algerigh g avallah e,

CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATIOMN
oo U s - EVIKASH BPATHAK noe - DE02001 oevoeR - Hale CREQITYEIRO WS BODRE - T2
IDENTIFICATIOHN(E)
i EOETIFICATICHH TFPE ICEHTIFIAT IO HEEES 1naLE DT EVPLRATION DATE
FPAH CARD FeYPRIIABM - -
AADHAAR TD HOT DIsC10=ED - -
CHYC AR EOEE 164309 - -

(=) - [DENTIFRCATION REPORTED FROM ENOLIRY
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Annexure 5 (b)

TELEPHONE(S)
TYPE TELEPHOME HLMEER TELEPHOME EXTERSION
Mot Classifed P1TLISETIL -
Mot Classified Q19575744542 -
Dffice Phone 9713258731 -
Mobil= Phone R17575744542 -

(2] - TELEPHONE REFORTED FROM ERGUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

PATHAKVIKASHEI4@GMAIL COM
VIHASHPATHAHIZS0@GMAIL COM

PATHAKVIKASHEIAGGHAIL COM

COMNSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADEESS CATExDRY RESIDEMCE CODE DATE REPORTED

FI0&, VIPUL WORLD, SECTOR 45, GURGADHN,, HARYANA - P i - 15/09/2035
122101
(=] 55 RESIDENCY IN FRONT OF SHY AM WINES, SHYAM WINES,

FAZILPUR ROAD, HARYAMA - 127101 Residence = D&SDL 2025

SATHA, MADHYA PRADESH, 485111, MADHYA PRADESH -
435111

Residence 5 J0F04/2024

S0 PUSHPENDRA PATHAM,, DALDAL WARD, MO 1504

MADHYA PRADESH, MADMYA PRADESH - 485111 i Catrgmned - e

=) - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOHN
ACDOUNT TYPE OCCUPATEON CODE INCOME Hﬂ{&ﬁ%ﬂi TNCOME ﬁ%&ﬂﬂﬁ INCOME

[Date Reported)

EUSINESS LOAN - Salaried Mot Available Mot Aveilable Mot Available
PRIORITY SECTOR - SMALL

BUSINESS

[LS/LO20E5)
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Annexure 5 (c)

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENQUIRIES
HEMEBER HAME ENOUTRY DATE ENCUIRY PURPOSE EMOUTRY AMOUNT
WOT DISCLOSED DE&/DST025 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 24/0% 025 PERSOMAL LOAN T 31,000
MNOT DISCLOSED 247090025 CREDIT CARD 150,000
HWOT DISCLOSED 15/09/2025 CREDIT CARD 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED I/ 2025 PERSOMHAL LOAN T 43,876
HOT DISCLOSED 107092025 PERSOHAL LOAN T 35,000
WOT DISCLOSED 1070942025 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 2,000,000
MOT DISCLOSED 1070942025 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 45,000
WOT DISCLOSED D5F0%/2025 CREDIT CARD T100
MWOT DISCLOSED 13MDES 3025 PERSOMAL LOAN % 150,000
HOT DISCLOSED ED4/2025 PERSOMAL LOAN T 30,000
HOT DISCLOSED 2350273035 CREDIT CARD T L1000
NOT DISCLOSED 23/02035 PERSOMAL LOAN % 5,000
WOT DISCLOSED D&6/02/ 2025 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 2,000,000
HOT DISCLOSED 22r0L2025 PERSOMAL LOAN % 5,000
MOT DISCLOSED 2270012025 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 35,000
WOT DISCLOSED 05/ 0L 2025 CREDIT CARD T 10,000
WOT DISCLOSED DO9r10/2024 PERSOMAL LDOAN ¥ 5.000
WOT DISCLOSED D&SDS/ED24 PERSOMAL LOAN T 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED 18052024 PERSOMAL LOAN € 5,000
HOT DISCLOSED O9F05/2024 OTHERS % 1,00,000
HOT DISCLOSED 09F05/2024 CREDIT CARD T 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 04/03/2024 PERSOMHAL LOAN % 5,000
WOT DISCLOSED 03/03/ 3024 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 2,000,000
WOT DISCLOSED 0L/03/3024 OTHERS T 150,000
MOT DISCLOSED 0L 0372024 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 50,000
HOT DISCLOSED OL03F2024 PERSOMAL LOAN ¥ 30,000
WOT DISCLOSED 13/01/2024 PERSOMAL LOAN T 7,000
HOT DISCLOSED DE/L 2023 CREDIT CARD TL000
HOT DISCLOSED 267091023 OTHERS 150,000
NOT DISCLOSED I1/DES 02T OTHERS 150,000
WOT DISCLOSED 27062023 CREDIT CARD T 30,000
HOT DISCLOSED D&/08/2023 CREDIT CARD L1000
HOT DISCLOSED D605/ 2023 CREDIT CARD T 10,000
WOT DISCLOSED 31012023 CREDIT CARD T 10,000
WOT DISCLOSED D02/107 2022 CREDIT CARD % 100,000
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Annexure 5 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

REPORT SECTION HEY TERM / CODE DESCRIFTION
Report name - Corsumer CIR
Consumer Details e Enriched through Enguiry
Identification(s} ID Types Income Tax ID Humber (PAM)
Paczport Mumber
Water ID

Diriwer's Licamss Mumber
Ration Card Mumbear
Universal ID Mumber (UTDY)

Telephomne(s]) - Telephone Types Latest 4 Talephone details reported.
Maobil= phaone
Home Phone
Office phone
Mot Classified

Email Contact(s]) : - Latest 4 emails reported.

Employment Information(s) : Occupation Codes Late=t Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Sedf Employed Professionals
Seif Employed
Crthers

Address{es) : Addrecs Category Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Recidence Addresc
Office Address
Mot categormed

Consumer Account Details: Account Information Actrve: Account not closed
Inective: Closed mccount
Date Opened: Date of first dicburcement
Date Closed: Date of account closure
Cate reported & Certified: Most recent date reported by reporting member
Last Payment Date: Most recent date a payment was made on the account.

Consumer Account Detadls: Dray Past Die=Sdsset Clazsmficaton Start date: Begmning of the payment history
End Date- End of the payment history
000: Payment iz made on the dus date=
001-%00: Payment is missed by number of days from the due date
STD: Payments baing made within 910 daye

SHA: Special account created for reporting Standard Accounts moving toward
Sub-Stamdard

S5UB: Payments being made after 30 days

DET : The account has remained Sub-Standard for 12 months

LS5 : The account where loss has been identified and remains uncollecmble
XXX : Data not reported by Insttution

Consumer Acoount Details: Information under dispute Consumer has raised grievance request regarding issue in correctness of the
data reported by Fimancial Institution

Enguiry Details - Mot Disclosed Enquiry made with other Members

ERD OF REPORT OM B'VIHASH' B'PATHAK
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vikash Pathak

Vikash Pathak

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Vikash Pathak
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Case ID GO-AMRSMN-2752
Current Group World-Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 19 Mov 2025 10:58 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches 0
Hams Vikash Pathak
Diate Primeed 15-11-2025, 11:02

Confidential
08 Oct 2001
18 MNov 2025 10:58
Mo
Yes

Printed By database check RISK
Cotp it m LSEG Nttuicence
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT
19 Mov 2025 10:58 database check Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only}
19 Mov 2025 10:58 database check New Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in vanance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The contents of this recond are private and confidental and should not be disclosed 1o thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
o s0; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data inchedes thesr World-Check record; o (i) you are under some other legal
obligation to do so. You must consider and abwde by your oen obligations in refation to the data prvacy rights of individuals and musst notify them of your intention

o seanch against World-Check and provide them with mformation contained in the Word-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedks to verify the information contained thersn. Information comelated is necessarily brief and should be read by you in the context of
the fulier details avalable in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underying sources must be verfied with
the recond subject before any action is taken and you should inform us i any inks o the sources are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it should

b= assumed that such dliegations are denied by the subjedt. You should not draw any negative inferences about indniduals or enities merely because they are
identified i the database, nor becawse they are shown as "Feported being finked to” others identified in the database. The natwre of iinking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely becauss they hold or have held prominent political positions or ane conneded to such individuals.

MName Vikash Pathak
Diate Printed 19-11-2025, 1102

Printed By database check RISK
e e YO LSEG M¥wcence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: FSYPP2148M FSYPP2148M

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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Annexure 7 (b)

-Filing anwtere arytine . Callus v @ English v
Incma Taw Department, Govammant of indla

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ MNon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
FSYPP2148M VXHXKH PXXXKK
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vikash Pathak

Vikash Pathak

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2752 GQ-AMRSN-2752
UAN No: 102234666098 102234666098
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 19-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

UAN

NAME

Pan Number
Mobile Number

Work History

# Member ID

UAN Details Report

102234666033
VIKASH PATHAK
FSYPP2148M
NA

Establishment Name

Date of Joining

Date of Exit

1 GJAHDOOS907 70000012641

CATERPILLAR SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED

07-JUL-2025

Generaled on 18.11.2025 224435 Report Runtime 19-11-2025 224317
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GAP CHECK

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for a period of 1.3 years between 12th &
UG. However, the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP

identified, hence closing the check as GREEN.

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Applicant Name: Vikash Pathak Vikash Pathak

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2752 GQ-AMRSN-2752

Employee Id: 115657 115657

Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

12-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Vikash Pathak Vikash Pathak
DOB 08-10-01 08-10-01
Graduation
Name of the Board / School Lovely Professional University Lovely Professional University
Course B.Tech B.Tech
Specialization [ Major Computer Science & Engineering Computer Science & Engineering
Year of Passing 2025 2025

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Mame of the Board / School Board of secondary education, MP Board of secondary education, MP
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major il Nil

Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.3 years identified between 12th std(05-2020) & UG(08-2021).During this gap period, Candidate was
preparing for JEE Mains and advance entrance exams and attempted it and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is

considered as Green.

10th 5td

Name of the Board / School Board of secondary education,MP Board of secondary education, MP
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il il

Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

CATERPILLAR SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED

CATERPILLAR SIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED

Full Mame of the Employee

Vikash Pathak

Vikash Pathak

Date of joining - From

07-07-25

07-07-25

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

07-10-25

07-10-25

Designation/Role

Associate, Customer support

Azsociate, Customer support

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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